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2008-2009
2006-2007
2004-2005
2003-2004
2002-2003
2001-2002
2000-2001
2000-2001
1999-2000
1998-1999
1997-1998
1996-1997
1995-1996
1994-1995
1993-1994
1992-1993
1991-1992
1990-1991
1989-1990
1988-1989
1987-1988
1986-1987
1985-1986

SHARON G. PARKER
JAMES D. MILLER

L. HALL BOHLINGER
JAMES H. BRENT
JOHN DALE GIVENS
ROGER W. GINGLES
GEORGE P. GULLETT
JAMES J. BALSAMO, JR.
JODI G. MILLER

NOT AWARDED
GEORGE GULLETT
HENRY T. GRAHAM, JR
TOM PATTERSON
WAYNE J. DESSELLE
PETE ROMANOWSKY
BOBBY G. SAVOIE
GERALD O. HEALY, JR.
TOM PATTERSON
PAUL MILLER

VICTOR MONTELERO
FRANK DAUTRIEL

BEN POTIER

JOHN KOURY, SR.



&)

2004-2009
2003-2004
2002-2003
2001-2002
2000-2001
1999-2000
1998-1999
1997-1998
1996-1997
1995-1996
1994-1995
1993-1994
1992-1993
1991-1992
1990-1991
1989-1990
1988-1989
1987-1988
1986-1987
1985-1986
1984-1985
1983-1984
1982-1983
1977-1978

0 DAY S WD D I NN S
25D N AN AN
ARV ARRIDESS

NOT AWARDED
CLAUDE LEWIS
JODY GUIDRY
SUSAN L. WELCH
WALTER G. PICHON, III
NOT AWARDED
JOAN ADAMS

LOUIS J. MAYER
NOT AWARDED

DON GUIDRY
RICHARD F. GRAHAM
JAMES NEWSON
ALFRED J. POTIER
CLIFTON W. MURPHY
SIDNEY BECNEL
JERRY SMITH
LARRY AMBERG
TEDA BOUDREAUX
FRANK DEFFES

RON HINGLE

JAMES BALSAMO
VICTOR MONSOUR

W. T. EZELL

BEN FREEDMAN



N RSN ERIY 1AL

2008-2009
2008-2009
2007-2008
2004-2005
2004-2005
2003-2004
2003-2004
2003-2004
2002-2003
2002-2003
2001-2002
2001-2002
2000-2001
2000-2001
1999-2000
1998-1999
1997-1998
1996-1997
1996-1997
1996-1997
1994-1995
1994-1995
1994-1995
1993-1994
1992-1993
1990-1991
1990-1991
1989-1990
1989-1990
1989-1990
1987-1988

JUDY McCLEARY
BEVERLY SMILEY
JODI G. MILLER

LINDA BROWN
MARIAN U. AGUILLARD
TRUMAN McDANIEL
MONICA MONTERO
CLAUDIA RICHARD
JAMES D. MILLER
JODI G. MILLER
MARIAN U. AGUILLARD
JAMES D. MILLER
MARIAN U. AGUILLARD
EDWARD J. FLYNN
EDWARD J. FLYNN
GEORGE GULLETT
MARIAN AGUILLARD
SIDNEY BECNEL
SHARON PARKER
THOMAS H. PATTERSON
SUSAN C. WELCH,
FRANK L. DAUTRIEL
ELGIE DAUTRIEL

JODI G. MILLER
THOMAS H. PATTERSON
FRANK L. DAUTRIEL
SUSAN WELCH
SIDNEY BECNEL

PAUL MILLER

AUSTIN ARABIE
KATHRYN LIUZZA



2004-2005 MARIAN U. AGUILLARD
2003-2004 JAMES D. MILLER
2003-2004 JODI G. MILLER
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2008-2009 ERICA LeDOUX
2007-2008 IAN DANE BOOTH
2004-2005 CHELSEA LEE CORE
2004-2005 AARON W. SNATIC
2003-2004 JESSICA MILLER
2003-2004 BRYAN RICHE
2003-2004 JWILL SIMS
2002-2003 CANDICE MONIQUE SPEARS
2000-2001 JILL E. MATTE
2000-2001 ANGELA R. GUIDRY
1999-2000 JESSICA LYNN FONTENOT
1999-2000 IHIEU DUY TRYONG
1998-1999 DEREK COLE
1998-1999 MARCUS JONES
1996-1997 CASSIE WILLIS
1996-1997 SHERVIA SINGLETON
1994-1995 DOMINIE GIAMPOLO
1994-1995 GERRY GOLDSTEIN
1993-1994 BOBBY JOE MORRIS
1993-1994 JON MCRANY
1992-1993 BRYAN PANNAGL
1992-1993 MICHAEL STEWARD
1991-1992 CORIN A. KAOUGH
1991-1992 PATRICIA FEAHENY
1990-1991 PATRICK D. OWENS
1989-1990 PATRICK D. OWENS
1988-1989 CHERYL ORDENEAUX
1988-1989 SAHSA LAUGHLIN
1987-1988 EDWARD HARDY
1986-1987 ROBER LINGARD
1984-1985 GREGORY LEBLANC
1983-1984 LINDA SOUTHERLAND
1982-1983 THOMAS ORR



